Jumper Cable
38SLR4SMDMRxxx
4.3/10 Male Screw to 7/16-DIN Male Right Angle, 3/8” Standard Low Loss Flame Retardant Cable
Quoted performance parameters are provided to offer typical, peak or range values only and may vary as a result of normal testing, manufacturing and operational conditions.  Extreme
operational conditions and/or stress on structural supports is beyond our control.  Such conditions may result in damage to this product.  Improvements to products may be made without notice.
REV011118F www.amphenol-antennas.com 1 of 2
Electrical Characteristics
Frequency Range DC-3 GHz

3/8” Standard, Low Loss, Flame Retardant Cable
Reference standard follows the EC Construction Product Regulation (CPR) EC-Regulation 305/2011 norma-
tive EN50575:2014+A1:2016 Attestation of Conformity 4
Item 2 Connector 4.3-10 Male Screw for 3/8” Superfl exible Coaxial Cable
Item 3 Connector 7/16-DIN Male Right Angle for 3/8” Superfl exible Coaxial Cable
Item 4 Molding PE Over-Molding
Length ±1%
4
1
2
3
Ordering Options
When ordering, replace the “xxx” in the model number with the length of cable in meters.
Cable Length Model Number Cable Length Model Number
0.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR005 5.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR055
1.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR010 6.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR060
1.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR015 6.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR065
2.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR020 7.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR070
2.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR025 7.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR075
3.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR030 8.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR080
3.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR035 8.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR085
4.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR040 9.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR090
4.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR045 9.5 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR095
5.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR050 10.0 Meter cable length 38SLR4SMDMR100